		······································
12/14/2005 ivision of		PAGE 81/05 Rage of 1
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
E	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	he fax audit document.
	(((H06000294657 3)))	
	H060002946573ABC6	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brown page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	ser from this
n - 2000 Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali Ali	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380	
1.55 5.67 5.67 5.67	From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-8300	FILEL 2006 DEC 14 AM SECRETARY OF S FALLAHASSEE, FI
	OR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/I FLORIDA FOUNDATION FOR SPECIAL NEEDS TRU	
RECEIVED 66 DEC 14 AM 8: 00 2014 DE CREPORTIENE	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count06Estimated Charge\$35.00onic Filing MenuCorporate Filing Menu	AJR 06 AJB106 Help

•

.

7

12/14/2006 12:29 3237901991 12/13/2006 09:34 4079335100

LEGALZOOM LITTLEFIELDLAWGROUPU

PAGE 02/05 PAGE 02

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: FLORIDA FOUNDATION FOR SPECIAL NEEDS TRUST, CORP.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N05000012541

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Katie Lee)			
		(Name of	Contact Person)		· ·
	Legalzoc	m.com, Inc.			
		(Firm	/Company)		the second s
	7083 Hol	lywood Blvd., Sul	te 180		
		4	(ddress)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· • · · ·					•
, , , , ,	Los Ang	eles, CA 90028			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
•		(City/ Sta	te and Zip Code)		
For furthe	er information	concerning this matter	r, please call:		· ·
Katle L		Contact Person)		962-8600 x207	
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount	,		
	\$35 Filing Pea	S43.75 Filling Pee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Cartified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fea Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
		Address	Street A		·
		ent Section of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations		·
	P.O. Box	6327	Clifton B	uilding	
	Tallahass	ee, FL 32314	2661 Exe	cutive Center Circle	,
			Tallahass	ee, FL 32399	

 12/14/2005 12/13/2006	12:29 Ø9:34	323790199 <u>1</u> 4079335100	LEGALZOOM LITTL EFIELDLAWGROU PU	PAGE 03/06 Page 03
 			FILE	• •
			to	IM 10:46
			Articles of Incorporation SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,	STATE FLORIDA
F	LORIDA	FOUNDATI	ON FOR SPECIAL NEEDS TRUST, CORP. ation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
		frame or corbon		
	ND	5000012541	cument number of corporation (if known)	
Pursu	ant to the	provisions of sect	tion 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Prof.	It
Corp	oration ad	lopts the following	g amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	
NEV	CORPO	RATE NAME (if changing):	
(must	contain the	word "corporation," '	"incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like in	nport in
			be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)	en en en en 2007 : Net en en en
<u>AMI</u> Num	ENDMEN ber(s) and	(<u>TS ADOPTED</u> - /or Article Title(s	(OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	
<u>(Ple</u>	ease Se	e Attached)		
<u>_</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			(Attach additional pages if necessary) (continued)	

.

•

12/14/2006 12:29 12/13/2006 09:34

3237901991 40**7**9335100

LEGALZOOM LITTLEFIELDLAWGRDUPU

PAGE 04/06 PAGE 04

The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: 12-06-06

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was (were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
- There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was (were) adopted by the board of directors.

Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors bave not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Ross Littlefield

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director/President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35



12/14/2006 12:29 3237981991 12/13/2006 09:34

4079335100

LEGALZOOM LITTLEFIELDLAWGROUPU

PAGE 05/06 PAGE 05

Attachment to

Articles of Amendment of

FLORIDA FOUNDATION FOR SPECIAL NEEDS TRUST, CORP.

Article 3 shall be amended to read as follows:

This corporation is organized exclusively for one or more of the purposes as specified in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. This Corporation shall be a nonprofit corporation. The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is as follows:

We will be doing music events to raise money, such as hard rock hotel event, small venues such as the house of blues at Disney. We will be booking small well known bands to perform, and will pay them 25% of the take at the door. We will solicit major corporations for gifting to us for our needs to help the elderly.

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, its assets remaining after payment, or provision for payment, of all debts and liabilities of this corporation shall be distributed for • • • one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal 11 Revenue Code or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed of by a court of competent jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the 1. . . . corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for , - ; ; such purposes

No substantial part of the activities of this corporation shall consist of carrying on propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation (except as otherwise provided by Section 501(h) of the Internal Revenue Code), and this corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements), any political campaign on behalf of, or in opposition to, any candidate for public office.

No part of the net earnings of this corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to, its members, directors, officers, or other private persons, except that this corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in these articles.

Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code,

ł

LEGALZOOM LITTLEFIELDLAWGROUPU

PAGE 06/06 PAGE 05

All references to sections of the Internal Revenue Code shall include such sections as of the date hereof and the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.